
RED
2022 Syrah, Carigan, Grenache, Bar-Roque 6469, Languedoc, France
2022 Cinsault, Pinot Noir , Syrah, "Les Indigenes" Domaine

ROSÉ
2022 Cinsault, Syrah, Bar-Roque 6469, Pays d'Herault, France

WHITE

SPARKLING 130ml 
$26 
$15 

130ml 500ml  Btl

Btl
Champagne, Pol Roger, Réserve Brut, France
Prosecco, Bel Star, Italy

$15 

$18
$20
 
$20 
$22 

De Clovallon, Bedarieux, France
2022 Grenache, Syrah, Côtes-du-rhône, Maison Les Alexandrins, France 
2020 Merlot, Cab Sav / Franc, Château Piron, Montagne

Saint-Emilion, France
2023 Pinot Noir, Haut-Languedoc, Domaine De Clovallon, Bedarieux, France  $23 
2021 Pinot Noir, Bourgogne, Domaine Joseph Drouhin, Côte De Beaune-
           Villages, France

$26 

 $60 

$69
$75 

$75 
$78 

$82 
$95 

 $75

$138
$75

2023 Greenache, Marsanne, Muscat, Bar-Roque 6469, Languedoc, France         $18              $69          $92
2023 Roussane, Domaine Mas D’Alezon, Cabretta, Faugères, France                    $19              $71          $95 
2023 Sauvignon Blanc, Tunella, Vendemmia, Italia                                                      $20              $75          $98
 2022 Grenache, Viognier, Côtes-du-rhône, Maison Les Alexandrins, France      $20              $75          $98 
2023 Chardonnay, Domaine Ellevin, Chablis, France                                                   $22              $78          $108

$92  
$98

 $98
 $108

 $115
 $130



Prosecco, Bel Star, Italy 

2022 Gentil, Hugel
2022 Riesling, Hugel
2020 Gewürztraminer, Hugel 

BURGUNDY, FRANCE
2023 Chablis Domaine Ellevin
2023 Chabils Domaine du Chardonnay

NV Pol Roger Réserve Brut (1/2 Bottle) NV
Philippe Gonet Réserve Brut
NV Pol Roger Réserve Brut
NV Billecart Salmon Brut
NV Billecart Salmon Rosé
NV Henri Giraud Blanc De Craie
NV Pol Roger Reserve Brut (MAGNUM) 

2015 Pol Roger Brut Vintage
2016 Louis Roederer Rosé
2015 Pol Roger Cuvée Sir Winston Churchill
2014 Louis Roederer, Cuvée Cristal
2013 S DE SALON 

2023 Sauvignon Blanc, Clos Henri, Marlborough
2021 Chardonnay, Felton Road, Block 6 

2022 Cinsault, Grenache, Bar-Roque 6469, Pays d'Herault, France
2023 Château l’escarelle, Les Deux Anges
2023 Château D’Ollières
2020 Château Sainte Béatrice, Cuvée Des Princes Rose
2023 Château Roubine, La Vie En Rosé
2023 Whispering Angel, Cuvée D’esclans
2022 Domaines OTT, By.OTT
2021 Château De Pibarnon
2021 Château Simone Palette 

 
2022 Pouilly-Fumé, Cuvée Les Galfins
2023 Sancerre, Les Baronnes, Domaine Henri Bourgeois
2023 Pouilly Fumé, Chateau Favray
2023 Sancerre, Domaine Chotard “Tradition”
2020 Sancerre, La Bourgeoise, Domaine Henri Bourgeois
2022 Coteaux Du Layon 1er Cru Chaume, Château De La Roulerie 

$75 

$85
$87
$87 

$75
$128
$138
$148
$198
$260
$350

$108
$118
$125
$138 
$155

$158

$110
$188 

$75
$85
$90
$96
$98
$105
$110
$138
$175 

2021 Pouilly Fuisse, Feuille De Vigne, Domaine Collovray Et Terrier       $130
2019Bourgogne, Domaine François Labet, Vieilles Vignes 
2022 Rully, Tête De Cuvée, Domaine François d’Allaines
2020 Saint Romain, Domaine Taupenot-Merme
2020 Bourgogne, Domaine De Montille, "Le Clos Du Château" 
2020 Pernand Vergelesses, Domaine Pierre Bourée & Fils
2022 Chablis 1er Cru, Domaine Vaudon, Joseph Drouhin
2022 Chassagne-Montrachet, Domaine Joseph Colin
2022 Puligny-Montrachet, Les Meix, Domaine Guillemar
2021 Mercurey 1er Cru, Clos Du Roi, Domaine Charton
2022 Meursault, Domaine De Montille
2022 Chassagne-Montrachet, “Le Village”, Edouard Delaunay 
2020 Puligny-Montrachet, “Cuvée De Maizière”

$135
$140
$140
$150
$168
$175
$225
$230
$250
$280
$290
$330

$350 
Château De Marsannay

2020 Puligny-Montrachet, 1er Cru, “La Garenne”
Domaine Louis Jadot 

$260
$320
$490
$600
$2000 

SPARKLING

CHAMPAGNE

NEW ZEALAND

LOIRE, FRANCE

ALSACE, FRANCE

VINTAGE CHAMPAGNE

 

2022 Redoma Reserva Branco, Douro, Niepoort
2022 Coche, Douro, Niepoort

$155
$280 

PORTUGUESE

$108 
$115



2022 Sauternes, Château Rieussec, Carmes De Rieussec
2016 Churchill’s LBV PORT
NV Churchill’s 20 Y.O TAWNY PORT 

2020 Montagne Saint-Emilion, Château Piron
2015 Saint-Estephe, Château Lilian Ladouys, La Devise De Lilian
2019 Lalande De Pomerol, Château Bechereau
2015 Medoc, Château De Pontensac, Chapelle De Pontensac
2011 Saint-Emilion Grand Cru, Château Simard
2016 Margaux, Marquis De Mons, Château La Tour De Mons
2021 Pomerol, Château du Couvent
2016 Haut-Medoc Château Clément Pichon
2020 Côtes De Bordeaux, Château Le Puy, Emilien
2014 Margaux, Château La Tour De Mons
2017 Saint-Julien, Les Fiefs De Lagrange, Château Lagrange
2013 Saint Estèphe, Château Ormes De Pez
2017 Moulis En Medoc, Château Chasse-Spleen
2017 Saint Estèphe, Château Haut Marbuzet
2014 Saint-Emilion Grand Cru, Château Couvent Des Jacobins
2017 Saint Estèphe, Château Phélan Ségur
2016 Saint-Julien, Château Peymartin
2020 Saint Estèphe, Château Cos D’estournel, Les pagodes De Cos
2015 Margaux, 3 éme Grand Cru Classé, Château Dismirail
2008 Pomerol, Château De Nénin
1996 Margaux, Château Du Tertre
2010 Saint-Julien, Château Longoa Barton
2012 Pessac-Leognan, Château Haut Brion, “Les Carmes”
2014 Pauillac, Château Lynch Bages
2006 Saint-Julien, Château Ducru Beaucaillou
2011 Saint-Émilion, 1st Grand Cru Classé, Château Figeac
2011 Margaux, Château Palmer
2017 Pauillac, Les forts De Latour, Château Latour
1999 Margaux, Château Margaux

$138
$145
$198

 
2023 Bourgogne, Domaine Lucien Muzard & Fils 
2022 Bourgogne, Domaine Vincent Bouzereau 
2021 Bourgogne, Côte De Beaune, Joseph Drouhin
2022 Mercurey, Château De Chamirey, Clos De La Maladiere 
2022 Savigny Les Beaunes, Domaine Denis Carre 
2021 Marsannay, Jean Fournier, Clos Du Roy 
2018 Gevrey Chambertin, Domaine Camus 
2020 Beaune-Marconnets 1er Cru, Domaine Remoissenet 
2022 Volnay, Domaine Yvon Clerget 
2020 Gevrey-Chambertin 1er Cru Les Cazetiers, Faiveley 
2022 Volnay 1er Cru, “Les Brouillars”, Domaine Yvon Clerget
2021 Nuits-Saint-Georges 1er Cru "Aux Perdrix",

$115 
$125
$130 
$132 
$170
$160
$190
$210
$225
$270
$275
$298

 
Domaine Des Perdrix

2014 Charmes Chambertin Grand Cru, Domaine Camus $310
2021 Chambolle-Musigny 1er Cru “Les Charmes”, Domaine Faiveley  $320
2021 Nuits-Saint-Georges 1er Cru “Proces”, Maison Joseph Drouhin   $350
2021 Morey Saint Denis, Domaine Taupenot-Merme
2022 Volnay 1er Cru, “Les Sentenots”, Domaine Yvon Clerget 
2016 Nuits-Saint-Georges 1er Cru, “Les Vaucrins”,

$360
$370
$390

$430
 Domaine Henri Rouges

2016 Gevrey-Chambertin 1er Cru, "Clos Prieur”
 Domaine Joseph Drouhin

2019 Chambolle Musigny 1er Cru, “Les Feusselottes”, Domaine $460

 Georges Glantenary
2009 Corton, Grand Cru, “Clos Des Meix” Monopole, Comte Senard    $490
2018 Chambolle Musigny 1 er Cru, “Les Baudes” $500

$550
$600

 Maison Joseph Drouhin
2021 Clos De Vougeot Grand Cru, Domaine Yvon Clerget
2013 Clos De Vougeot Grand Cru, Domaine Joseph Drouhin

$108
$115
$118
$128
$130
$135
$138
$145
$150
$170
$175
$185
$195
$205
$225
$240
$245
$248
$252
$298
$350
$420
$450
$520
$550
$600
$690
$720 
$1750 

BORDEAUX, FRANCE

BURGUNDY, FRANCE

SWEET WINE, PORT WINE



2019 Priorat, Frank Massard, Humilitat
2019 Rioja Reserva, Marques de Vargas
2018 Toro, Pinita, Vega Sicilia
2019 Ribera Del Duero, Alion, Vega Sicilia 

2022 Pinot Noir, Petit Clos, Clos Henri
2022 Pinot Noir, Felton Road, Block 3, Central Otago 

2022 Valpolicella, Corvina, San Pietro
2022 Rosso Di Montalcino, Tenuta Di Collosorbo
2021 Chianti Classico Riserva, Marchesi Antinori
2020 Tripudium, Carlo Pellegrino
2021 Valpolicella Ripasso Classico, Veneto
2019 Brunello di Montalcino, Carpineto
2021 Amarone della Valpolicella, Montresor
2019 Amarone, Masi, Costasera, Della Valpolicella Classico

2017 Zinfandel, Bliss Family Vineyards
2021 Zifandel, Dry Creek Vineyards
2020 Cabernet Sauvignon, Château Ste. Michelle, Cold Creek 

2020 Cabernet-Sauvignon, The Cover Drive, Jim Berry
2019 Cabernet-Sauvignon, Shiraz, Yalumba “The Signature”
2019 Syrah, Viognier, Barossa Valley, Torbreck “The Descendant” 

$76
$128
$138
$150
$165
$178
$195
$210

$108
$198

$125
$150
$160

2022 Côtes-du-rhône, Maison Les Alexandrins
2021 Crozes-Hermitage, Maison Les Alexandrins
2022 Crozes-Hermitage, Papillon, Domaine Gilles Robin
2016 Vacqueyras, Domaine Trignon
2020 Gigondas, Terrasse De Montmirail, Domaine Alain Jaume
2022 Saint-Joseph, Maison Les Alexandrins
2020 Châteauneuf-du-Pape, Clos des Brusquières
2019 Châteauneuf-du-Pape, Domaine Duclaux
2019 Crozes-Ermitage, "LES VARONNIERS" M.Chapoutier
2019 Châteauneuf-du-Pape, Domaine De Marcoux
2022 Cornas, Domaine Gilles Robin
2020 Côte Rotie, Maison Les Alexandrins
2022 Cornas, Domaine Gilles Robin
2018 Hermitage, Monier De La "SIZERANNE" M.Chapoutier 
2020 Côte Rôtie, Blonde Du Seigneur, Domaine Georges Verrnay 
2020 Côte Rôtie, Carmina, Domaine Pierre Jean Villa 
2019 Châteauneuf-du-Pape, Vieilles Vignes, Domaine De Marcoux 
2018 Côte-Rôtie, Domaine Jamet 

$98
$105
$115
$125
$135
$155
$170
$175
$190
$195
$200
$220 
$235
$280
$290 
$360 
$490
$ 5 2 0 

2022 Bar-Roque 6469, Pays D'Herault, France (1.5L) Rose
2020 Bar-Roque 6469, Languedoc, France (1.5L) Red
2020 Crozes-Hermitage, Maison Les Alexandrins (1.5L)
2012 Haut-Medoc, Château Devise D'Ardilley (1.5L)
2022 Mercurey, Château De Chamirey (1.5L)

$160
$175
$250
$260
$295

2019 Château-Neuf-Du-Pape, "La Miocene" Domaine Grand Veneur,  $345 
Alain Jaume (1.5L)

2019 Emilien, Château Le Puy (1.5L)
2005 Redoma, Tinto, Douro, Niepoort (1.5L)
2020 Crozes-Hermitage, Domaine Les Alexandrins (3L)
2020 Côte Rôtie, Blonde Du Seigneur, Domaine Georges Verrnay 
2020 Beaune Premier Cru, Domaine Joseph Drouhin,

$350 
$360
$500 
$600 
$890 

“Clos Des Mouches” (1.5L)

$98
$118
$260
$320 

$118
$195
$338 

USA

SPAIN

ITALIAN

MAGNUMS

AUSTRALIA

NEW ZEALAND

RHÔNE, FRANCE

 

2016 Vertente Tinto, Douro, Niepoort
2016 Charme, Tinto, Douro, Niepoort

$95 
$250

PORTUGUESE



BOTTLE BEER
Apple Cider
Corona
Kronenbourg Blanc 1664 

DRAFT BEER 
Tiger
Heineken
Kirin
Erdinger
Guiness 

INFUSED RUM 
Pineapple & Chilli
Mint & Lychee Pear
& Kiwi 

 GLS
$14
$14

 $14 

 PINT Half Pint
$11
$11
$11
$11
$11

$16
$16
$16
$16
$16 

$11
$12
$12



RUM
Bacardi White
Kraken Spice Rum
Diplomatico
Ron Zacapa 23 

TEQUILA
Jose Cuervo
Olmeca Altos Blanco
Clase Azul Resposado

 
BOURBON & WHISKY 
Famous Grouse
Canadian Club Whisky
Jameson
Jack Daniels
Makers Mark
Johnny Walker Black Label
Monkey Shoulder
Singleton 12yrs
Glenmorangie Original
Glenilvet 12 yrs
Glenfiddich 12yrs
Laphroaig 10yrs
Macallan 12yrs Double Oak
Balvenie 12yrs Double Wood
 
ARMAGNAC
Bas Armagnac XO 

EAU DE VIE
Poire Williams
Mirabelle D’ Alsace
La Vieille Prune
Kirsh 

VODKA
Belvedere
Greygoose
Reyka 

SELECTION OF SPIRITS

GIN 

Bombay Sapphire
Monkey 47
Hendricks
Tanqueray Ten 

 
GLS
$14
$14
$15
$16
$18
$15
$18
$18
$18
$18
$18
$18
$24
$28 

GLS 

BTL
$150
$150
$180
$180
$220
$180
$220
$220
$220
$220
$220
$220
$320
$360

$24

$16
$18
$45

$18
$18
$18 

$16
$16
$18
$18 

$14
$16
$18
$20 

$23
$28
$28
$28

$180
$220

$220
$220
$220

$180
$200
$220
$260

BTL
$180
$180
$220
$220 



TEA
Flavoured tea 

WATER
Nordaq Still or Sparkling
Perrier 330ml Regular or Lime
Evian 750ml 

COFFEE
Espresso, Macchiato
Double Espresso, Long Black
Iced Coffee
Latte, Capuccino, Flat White 

SODAS 
Choice of Coke, Coke Zero, Sprite, Ginger Ale,
Ginger Beer, Tonic or Club Soda

Red Bull 

JUICES 
Choice of Apple, Cranberry, Passionfruit,
Orange, Lime or Pineapple

LIST OF APERITIF /
DIGESTIVES /  LIQUEURS
Ricard
Campari
Martini Dry
Martini Bianco
Martini Rosso
Jagermeister
Limoncello
Frangelico
Kahlua
Baileys
Molinari Sambuca
Cointreau
Calvados
Aperol Spritz
Calvados Pays D’ Auge 12yrs 

$6.5

$5.5

$6

$5
$5
$7

$4
$5
$5
$6

$5

$10
$12
$12
$12
$12
$13
$13
$13
$13
$13
$14
$14
$15
$18
$22


